

Kids at First Childcare Center

Preschool & Daycare

15 E Sawyer Street, Rice Lake, WI 54868 Call: 715-234-7505 - Email: kidsatfirst@firstlutheranricelake.com

2019-2020 Preschool and Daycare Rates

/ please chart	lease circle (Effective September 2019 - May 2020)		
choice Child's name:	Gender Birthdate:		
Non-refundable registration fee charged to e	ach student upon enrollment.	\$_\$60	
Preschool C	Dnly		
Monday-Thursday, 8:30AM-11:30AM			
3 Year Old Class	(110/magneth		
2 days per week (Circle choice: Mon. and Wed. or Tues. and Th 4 days per week (Monday-Thursday)	nurs.) \$110/month \$160/month	\$	
4 Year Old Class			
3 days per week (Monday-Wednesday)	\$135/month		
4 days per week (Monday-Thursday)	\$160/month	\$	
Preschool AND Daycare			
Monday-Friday, 6:30AM-5:30PM Maximum hours/da	a <u>y=9</u>		
3 Year Old Class			
2 days per week (Circle choice: Mon. and Wed. or Tues. and Th	•		
4 days per week (Monday-Thursday)	\$117/week		
5 days per week (Monday-Friday)	\$137/week	\$	
4 Year Old Class			
3 days per week (Mon-Weds)	\$94/week		
4 days per week (Monday-Thursday)	\$117/week		
5 days per week (Monday-Friday)	\$137/week	\$	
Afternoon/Half Day Daycare Only			
Maximum hours/day=4½			
1 day per week (Circle choice: M, T, W, Th, F)	\$20/week		
2 days per week (Circle choice: M, T, W, Th, F)	\$37/week		
3 days per week (Circle choice: M, T, W, Th, F)	\$51/week	\$	
4 days per week (Circle choice: M, T, W, Th, F)	\$65/week		
5 days per week (Monday-Friday)	\$78/week		
Before and After School Care			
1 hour per day is the minimum attendance/fee allowe			
Ages 3-7 yrs.	\$3.75/hour	\$	

^{*}Please read and sign the contract on the back of this sheet.

My child will be at Kids at First Childcare Center on: Circle days: Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays	a	Additional daycare available before and after contract time by prearrangement	
Fill in time: From to	.:		
Tuition:		\$3.75/hour	
* The parent/guardian is responsible for the tuition billed according to the rate of this form regardless if the child attends each scheduled day or not.	s indicat	ted on the reverse side	
* For children enrolled in Preschool only, tuition is due on the first preschool d * For children enrolled in Preschool and Daycare, tuition is due on the last school the next week of care.	-		
Schedule Changes:			
* In order to change your child's schedule, you must submit a Schedule Contractory, at least one week prior to the effective date of change.	ct Chang	e Form, along with \$10	
* The Parent/Guardian is responsible for tuition according to the old schedule of paperwork is completed, submitted with the \$10 change fee and one week not			
By Signing this Contract:			
* I understand that the policies outlined in the Kids at First Parent Handbook apwill be my responsibility to be aware of the policies.	oply to a	ll participants and it	
* I understand child care WILL NOT be provided for my child until ALL enrollmenter returned with the registration fee.	nt mate	rials are complete and	
* I understand that I am responsible for tuition billed according to the rates ind this form regardless if my child attends each scheduled day or not.	icated c	on the reverse side of	
* I understand that it is my responsibility to pay my child's tuition according to account will be assessed a late payment fee if payment is not submitted on time		eduled due dates or my	
Parent's name Pho	ne		
Address Ema	il		
Parent's signatureDa	ate		
Referred By			
A 10% discount will be given to active members of First Lutheran Church]		